


David Connor

David.Connor@fairmont.com

514-954-2283

Philippe Champagne

Philippe.Champagne@fairmont.com

514-954-2268

Michele Guzzo

Michele.Guzzo@fairmont.com

514-954-2276

Jean-Philippe Morin

Jean-Philippe.Morin@fairmont.com

514-954-2226

Isabelle Herington

Isabelle.Herington@fairmont.com

514-954-2860

mailto:Ken.Hall@fairmont.com
mailto:Stephane.Morin@fairmont.com
mailto:Pierre.Jotterand@fairmont.com
mailto:Jean-Philippe.Morin@fairmont.com
mailto:Nicolas.St-Yves@fairmont.com


Florian Chabert

Florian.Chabert@fairmont.com

514-954-2275

Yann Turcotte

Yann.Turcotte@fairmont.com

514-954-2228

Vivianne Denommée

Vivianne.Denommee@fairmont.com

514-861-3511

mailto:Florian.Chabert@fairmont.com
mailto:Julie.Martel@fairmont.com
mailto:Julie.Martel@fairmont.com

